
 

 

 

Sports Facilities Bookings Fees and Charges 2024-25 

Effective 1 April 2024 – 31 March 2025 

General Conditions  

1. The charges included in this leaflet are effective from 1 April 2024 

until 31 March 2025 in relation to Green Spaces and Sports Facilities 

operated by Mid Sussex District Council.   

2. Summer and Winter season dates are specific to each site and 

activity. Season Dates are published online at the start of each 

season. 

3. All customers must apply using the application forms provided and 

agree to adhere to the Council’s published Terms and Conditions prior 

to completing the booking. 

4. Payment for the hire of facilities must be made in advance. 

5. Where a Discounted Rate is provided, the following conditions apply: 

• Juniors – users must be under the age of 17 at the time of 

hire. 

• Students – users must be in full-time education and be able 

to produce a valid student card at the time of payment. 

• Unemployed - users must be able to produce a valid JSA40 

form at the time of payment. 

• Senior Citizens - users must be aged 60 or over at the time 

of hire 

• Disabled Users – Discounted Rates apply 

6. VAT – Prices do not include VAT unless indicated: 

• * VAT Included 

• + VAT exempt 

 

 
 

FEES AND CHARGES 2024-25 
Effective 1 April 2024- 31 March 2025 

 

SPORTS HIRE (alphabetical order) 

 Full Rate Discounted Rate 

ATHLETICS £55.00 £27.50 

BOWLS   

Club season ticket £145.00 £72.50 

Introductory season ticket £37.00 n/a 

Casual Hire (per rink per session) £10.00 £5.00 

CRICKET 

Council Prepared Wicket   

Per Session £43.00 £21.50 

Multi Session £80.00 £40.00 

Home Club Prepared Wicket   

Per Session £27.00 £13.50 

Multi Session £51.00 £25.50 

Synthetic Wicket   

Per Session £27.00 £13.50 

Multi Session £51.00 £25.50 

FOOTBALL (per session)   

Senior  £65.00 £32.50 

Junior  £16.00 N/A 

Training  £12.00 £6.00 

MULTI-USE GAMES AREA (per court per session) 

Football/ Netball  £21.00 £10.50 

Floodlights £10.00 £5.00 

PAVILION SPORTS HIRE (per sports session) 

Summer Hire £30.00 £15.00 

Winter Hire £33.00 £16.50 

PETANQUE (per piste per session) £9.50 £4.75 

RUGBY (per session)   

Senior £72.00 £36.00 

Training £12.00 £6.00 

STOOLBALL £25.00 £12.50 

 


